COPPERMedia 1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
AX101051 GigaFlex PS5E Module
GigaFlex PS5E Module
The GigaFlex PS5E Module is a new punch
down UTP connector within the Modular
Connectivity product line. The GigaFlex PS5E

DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
Ordering Information
DETAIL COLOR ORDERING NUMBER
GigaFlex PS5E Module
T568A/B Gray AX101044
T568A/B Almond AX101045
T568A/B White AX101046
T568A/B Black AX101047
T568A/B Orange AX101048
T568A/B Red AX101049
T568A/B Yellow AX101050
T568A/B Green AX101051
T568A/B Blue AX101052
T568A/B Purple AX101053
T568A/B Brown AX101054